	Pořadí
	Družstvo
	Zápasy
	Výhra
	Remíza
	Prohra
	Body
	Body

	1
	Spartak Vrchlabí „B“
	5
	5
	
	0
	29/16
	10

	2
	Sokol Horní Branná
	5
	4
	
	1
	31/14
	9

	3
	TK Semily „B“
	5
	3
	
	2
	24/21
	8

	4
	TC Hořice „B“
	5
	2
	
	3
	26/19
	7

	5
	Tenis Nová Paka „C“
	5
	1
	
	4
	19/26
	6

	6
	Sparta Úpice „B“
	5
	0
	
	5
	6/39
	5
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